Index

A Spray Guns

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
B Lances
B1
B2
B3
C Valves
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
Cc7

D Nozzles

D1
D2
D3

Spray guns up to 250 bar ( 3600 psi )
Spray guns up to 350 bar ( 5000 psi )
Spray guns with swivel

Weep spray guns

Compensated spray guns and lances up to 390 bar ( 5650 psi )

Spray guns and lances up to 660 bar ( 9500 psi )
Spray guns for food industry

Spray guns with lance hand grip

Lance extensions for guns

Insulated lances
Lance extensions and tubes
Double lances

Unloader valves

Pressure Loss Sensitive Unloader Valves

Safety valves

Pressure regulating valves

Pressure regulating valves - compressed air control
Flow regulator valves

Regulator valves

Special nozzle holders
Rotating nozzles
Sand blasters and drain cleaning nozzles

E  Quick Couplings and Swivels

E1
E2
E3
E4

Screw-type quick couplings
Ball-type quick couplings
Low pressure quick couplings
Swivels

F Filters and Strainers

F1
F2

Chemical suction strainers
Water suction strainers

G  Chemical Venturi Injectors

G1
G2

Chemical Venturi injectors
Foamers

H Accessories

H1
H2
H3

Electrical accessories
Miscellaneous accessories
Brushes

| Special nozzles - Tank cleaners - Floor Cleaners

11
12

Special Nozzles and Tank Cleaners
Floor cleaners

J Gear Reduction Boxes for Engine Motors

J1

Gear reduction boxes for petrol engines

K Carwash Accessories

K1

Car Wash Accessories

Nozzle Charts

G W=

11
13
22
26
29
29
35
37
40
40
54
56
62
65
67
69
71
71
74
77
82
82
91
94
95
98
98
99
101
101
105
107
107
111
120
121
121
131
132
132
134
134
139



