Index

Α	Spray Guns		1
	A1	Spray guns up to 250 bar (3600 psi)	1
	A2	Spray guns up to 350 bar (5000 psi)	3
	A3	Spray guns with swivel	5
	A4	Weep spray guns	7
	A5	Compensated spray guns and lances up to 390 bar (5650 psi)	10
	A6	Spray guns and lances up to 660 bar (9500 psi)	11
	A7	Spray guns for food industry	13
	A8	Spray guns with lance hand grip	22
	A9	Lance extensions for guns	26
В	Lances		
	B1	Insulated lances	29
	B2	Lance extensions and tubes	35
	B3	Double lances	37
С	Valves		
	C1	Unloader valves	40
	C2	Pressure Loss Sensitive Unloader Valves	54
	C3	Safety valves	56
	C4	Pressure regulating valves	62
	C5	Pressure regulating valves - compressed air control	65
	C6	Flow regulator valves	67
	C7 Regulator valves		69
D	Nozzles		
	D1	Special nozzle holders	71
	D2	Rotating nozzles	74
	D3	Sand blasters and drain cleaning nozzles	77
E	Quick Couplings and Swivels		
	E1	Screw-type quick couplings	82
	E2	Ball-type quick couplings	91
	E3	Low pressure quick couplings	94
	E4	Swivels	95
F	Filters and Strainers		
	F1	Chemical suction strainers	98
	F2	Water suction strainers	99 101
G	Chemical Venturi Injectors		
	G1	Chemical Venturi injectors	101
	G2	Foamers	105
Н	Acces	sories	107
	H1	Electrical accessories	107
	H2	Miscellaneous accessories	111
	H3 Brushes		120
I	Special nozzles - Tank cleaners - Floor Cleaners		121
	I1	Special Nozzles and Tank Cleaners	121
	12	Floor cleaners	131
J	Gear Reduction Boxes for Engine Motors		
	J1	Gear reduction boxes for petrol engines	132
K	Carwa	sh Accessories	134
	K1	Car Wash Accessories	134
Noz	zle Cha	rts	139